Ship Ahoy

Frederick Opper

Title of feature

Creator(s)

1908

Year

Alternate Titles: Mr Dubb; Mr Dough and Mr Dubb; Mr Applesauce

Size Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

QOctober

November

December

SFS84-3-1

SFT94-1 SFS84-
5-1

SFS84-4-1

SFS84-3-4

=
RBlojo|Nlojas w [Nk

[y
N

SFS84-4-2

[y
w

N
~

[y
(2]

[y
(o2}

-
~

SFS84-5-6

-
(o]

-
©o

SFS84-4-4

N
o

N
[y

N
N

N
w

SFS84-2-7

24

25

26

27

28

29

SFS84-3-10

30

31

Note: The title of this feature varied from week to week. "Happy Hooligan" has been assigned here as a uniform title.

SFT94 are boxed with 'Assorted:Opper.’




