Ship Ahoy Title of feature					Frederick Opper Creator(s)							1908 Year	
ize				•••									+
	ates date is u	uncortain 0/	La Indicator et	rin is on vors	o of another fea	aturo							+
ında	ys appear in i	red and hold	o muicates sti	ip is on versi	o or another rea	ature.							+
uu.u	ус арреа												
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	L
1			SFS84-3-1										L
2													4_
3					SFT94-1 SFS84- 5-1								
4					3-1								1
5				SFS84-4-1									1
6													
7													
8			SFS84-3-4										
9													L
10													4
11				0=00110									4—
12				SFS84-4-2									-
13 14					+								╁
14 15													+
16 16													╁
17					SFS84-5-6								1
18													1
19				SFS84-4-4									
20													
21				<u> </u>		<u> </u>							
22													┺
23		SFS84-2-7											┺
24													₩
25 26		-					1						#
26 27								+					╫
27 28		1			+		1	1					╫
20 29			SFS84-3-10		+								╫
30		1	51 554 5 10		†								1
31								1					T
		<u> </u>			oligan" has been a			<u> </u>			<u> </u>		1

SFT94 are boxed with 'Assorted:Opper.'